
 
Decision – Easier Access Design Services Contract – Procurement  Page 1 of 1 
Amendment Authorization 

 
 

Easier Access Design Services Contract – Procurement 
Amendment Authorization 
TTC Board Decision 
 
The TTC Board, at its meeting on November 16, 2020, adopted the following: 

It is recommended that: 

1. The Board authorize a contract amendment to WSP Canada Group Limited for Contract 
G85-344A – Consultant Design Services Contract, increasing the upset limit amount by 
$7,000,000 (including taxes), bringing the total upset limit amount to $13,000,000 
(including taxes). 


